© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Webex Room 70 G2
Cisco Webex Room 70 G2 is the flagship video collaboration product within the Cisco
Webex Room Series portfolio. These fully integrated systems combine beautiful
design and powerful functionality into an all-in-one solution for medium-to-large
rooms. In its second generation, the Room 70 G2 features a more powerful engine to
build more complex and specialized video scenarios. Room 70 G2 will transform your

● FCC CFR 47 Part 15E (RF)
Check the Product Approval Status Database at https://www.ciscofax.com/ for approval documents per country.
Ordering information
To place an order, contact your local Cisco representative and refer to Table 4.
Table 4. Ordering information
Product name Part number Compliance model number
Dual screen
Cisco Webex Room 70D G2 – Subscription pricing
(MSRP for cloud registration)
CS-ROOM70DG2-M-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D G2 – Upfront pricing (GPL) CS-ROOM70DG2-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D G2 – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70DG2-NR-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70D G2 – NO CRYPTO – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70DG2-NR-K7 TTC60-24
Single screen
Cisco Webex Room 70S G2 – Subscription pricing
(MSRP for cloud registration)
CS-ROOM70SG2-M-K9 TTC60-24
© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Product name Part number Compliance model number
Cisco Webex Room 70S G2 – Upfront pricing (GPL) CS-ROOM70SG2-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70S G2 – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70SG2-NR-K9 TTC60-24
Cisco Webex Room 70S G2 – NO CRYPTO – NO RADIO CS-ROOM70SG2-NR-K7 TTC60-24
Options
Cisco Table Microphone CS-MIC-TABLE-E TTC5-06
Extension cable for Table Microphone CAB-MIC-EXT-E
Cisco Ceiling Microphone CTS-MIC-CLNG-G2